
  MAIN    BAR     MENU
CONT INENTAL  PALACE  HOTEL

3,00 

Orange/Pineapple/
Cranberry/Mixed Juice  

Soda Water 

Coca Cola 250 ml

Coca Cola  Zero/Light 330 ml

Sparkling Water 500 ml

Orangade/Lemonade/
Vips/ Bitter Lemon/ Tonic

Pink Grapefruit Soda

3,80

3,50

Fresh Orange Juice

Juices & Sodas

Nescafe Frappe

Frappe with Ice Cream

Espresso

Latte

Espresso Double

Hot teas Variety

Cappuccino

Herbal teas

Chocolate Hot/Cold

Ice Tea Green

3,30

4,00

3,90

3,80

3,80

4,00

4,00

4,20

3,80

Beverages
Greek Coffee Double

Ice Tea Lipton 4,00

Milkshakes Vanilla/
Chocolate/Strawberry

Mineral Water 500 ml

5,00

3,00

3,50

0,60

3,50

3,50

3,50

4,80

3,20

Mythos Draught 500 ml

Heineken Bottle 500 ml

Fix Dark 330 ml 

Fischer 330 ml

Amstel Radler 330 ml 

Erdinger weiss 330 ml

Fix alcohol free 330 ml

 Sol 330 ml

5,00

5,40

6,00

5,00

4,50

6,30

4,50

6,00

Beers
Mythos Draught 300 ml 3,60 



  MAIN    BAR     MENU
CONT INENTAL  PALACE  HOTEL

Tsipouro Tirnavos 200 ml

Martini Bianco/RosatoDry/
Rosso

Tsipouro  glass 50 ml

Amaretto di Saronno

4,80

6,00

10,00

6,00

4,50

6,00

6,00

6,00

Ouzo Babatzim 200ml 13,00

Aperitives & Digestives

7,00

7,00

Sandeman Rich Ruby Port 5,00

Sandeman Fine Tawny 5,00

Drambuie

 Cointreau

Frangelico

Grand Marnier

Cherry Heering

Kahlua

8,00

8,00

Liqueurs

Bailey’s 7,00 

Tia Maria 

 Batida de Coco 

Malibu

Midori

Passoa

Tosghi Nocello

Southern Comfort

Limoncello 

Peach Schnapps 

Sheridan’s

Sambuca Molinari 

Ouzo glass 50 ml

Aperol 

Jagermeister 

Campari 

Fernet Branca

Undeberg 200 ml

9,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

6,00

6,00

7,00

6,00

7,00

7,00

6,00

6,00

7,00

7,00

Safari

Galliano Vanilla 

7,00

7,00

Mandarine Napoleon 8,00



  MAIN    BAR     MENU

Mackinlay’s Scotch

Cutty Sark Scotch 

7,00

8,00

Standard  Whisky 

Dewar’s Scotch 8,00

Johnnie Walker Red 8,00

Grants Scotch 8,00

White Horse Scotch 8,00

Seagrams VO Canadian 8,00

Four Roses Bourbon

Dimple Gold Selection 

 Johnnie Walker Black

Cardhu 12 Y.O

Glenfiddich 12 Y.O

10,00

10,00

11,00

9,00

  Premium WhiskyPremium Whisky

8,00

Bombay Saphire

Gordon’s

Hendrick’s

GinGin  

Tanqueray

CONT INENTAL  PALACE  HOTEL

Jack Daniel’s Bourbon

 Jim Beam Bourbon 8,50

Jameson Irish 8,00 

8,50

Mackinlay’s 12 Y.O

Belvedere Premium

Serkova 

10,00

7,50

VodkaVodka

Smirnoff Red

Primakov 

8,00

7,00

8,00Stolichnaya

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Captain Morgan Dark

Bacardi Carta Negra 

Diplomatico 8 Y.O

8,00

7,50

08,00

8,00

10,00

Bacardi Oro 8,00

RumRum  

8,00

7,00

10,00

Beefeater Pink 8,00

8,00 

Sailor’s  Jerry
8,00 



  MAIN    BAR     MENU
CONT INENTAL  PALACE  HOTEL

Jose Cuervo Especial

Sierra Gold

Don Jacinto Silver

Jose Cuervo Reposado

8,00

8,00

7,50

10,00

Olmeca Chocolate 8,00

TequilaTequila

Courvoisier VSOP

Metaxa 3 *

Cognac BrandiesCognac Brandies
Hennessy VS 10,00

Martell  VSOP

Ntama Coupa, Lazarides
Trebbiano, Asyrtiko, Muscat

Petra Mare White
Assyrtiko, Sauvignon Blanc

Retsina 500 ml Malamatina

White wine by the glass

Metaxa 7* 8,00

7,00

12,00

6.00

Metaxa 5* 

10,00

Metaxa 12* 10,00

White WinesWhite Wines
5 Senses Lantides Muscat,
Moschofilero 20,00 

5 Senses Lantides,
Chardonnay 20,00

22,50

35,00

7,00

5,00

Rose WinesRose Wines  

Hatziemmanouil,
Grenache Rouge 28,00

20,00

Rose Wine by glass 5,00

20,00

Terre Grec, Tsililis
Muscat, Syrah

Avarino, Roditis, Grenache
Rouge, Fileri

5 Senses Lantides
Merlot 20,00

Red WinesRed Wines

Rigas Coupa, Lazarides
Cabernet, Merlot

Karydies, Skevofylax
Syrah

22,50

32,00



  MAIN    BAR     MENU

Sparkling/ ChampagneSparkling/ Champagne  

CONT INENTAL  PALACE  HOTEL

Red wine by the glass 5,00

Sant'Orsola Prosecco Extra
Dry 20,00

Amanti Prosecco 25,00

Champagne Pierre Mignon
Grand Reserve Brut

85,00

 Prosecco by the glass 5,00

Spirits Shots Price: Half the cost of a 50 ml portion.
Spirits with Soda or Juice Price: Menu price with an additional 2 E.

Important Note:
For any allergies or intolerances, you may have, please inform our bartender so we can accommodate your

needs and ensure a safe and enjoyable experience.
FOR SPECIAL OCCASIONS

Please inform our bartender for any special occasion. Our Chef Pattisier will be pleased to prepare for you,
your favorite birthday cake together with a fine Champagne for a birthday or wedding anniversary party. Please

allow us to offer you unforgettable experiences. Enjoy your time!

Prices include all taxes and services.


